
Package Pricing & Inclusions

SCTC NON - MEMBERS
$128 Per Person

SCTC MEMBERS
$110 Per Person

Includes Seasonal 3 Course
Menu, a bottle of G.H. Mumm
between four. 

A racebook per person, and
priority window seating.

Total $440 plus Tesla Transfers*

Includes Seasonal 3 Course
Menu, a bottle of G.H. Mumm
between four. 

A racebook per person, and
priority window seating.

Total $512 plus Tesla Transfers*

PACKAGE YOUR
RACE DAY WITH
STYLE AND
COMFORT
Luxury and Convenience: Ride in
Premium Zero-Emissions Style with
Tesla Transfers Noosa & 
Dine in The Atrium.

Designed for groups of 4, elevate your day at the Sunshine Coast Turf Club with a 
3-course Atrium Dining experience and a bottle of G.H. Mumm Champagne. 

Enjoy premium transportation with Tesla Transfers Noosa, with convenient pick-up and return
locations, for a seamless and luxurious outing.



www.teslatransfernoosa.comTeslatransfersnoosa@gmail.com 0414 278 317

Zone 2

$120

$150

$180

$190

$280

Caloundra West, Mooloolaba,
Maroochydore, Buddina, Cotton
Tree, Alexandra Headlands, etc.

Under 30
mins

45 - 52
mins

58 mins

1 hr 12 mins -
1 hr 20+ mins

Zone 3

Zone 4

Zone 5

$300

$420

Zone 6

Zone 7

Zone 1

Coolum Beach

Bracken Ridge, Neurum

Kilcoy

Grange, Milton

Eight Mile Plains, Manly West,
Fortitude Valley, Brisbane

Southport, Gold Coast

Under 30
mins

1 hr 17 mins -
1 hr 27+ mins

2 hr 11 mins -
2 hr 20+ mins

Zone 
Price

(One Way) Locations Trip Time

https://teslatransfersnoosa.com/
mailto:teslatransfersnoosa@gmail.com
tel:0414%20278%20317%20


BOOK NOW

*Please note that a one-off booking & transaction fee will apply on all
purchases. Prices are inclusive of GST and are subject to change. 

T&Cs apply.
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Visit SCTC Race Days &
Events and select your

race day.

Select 'Buy Tickets'
and be redirected to

Moshtix.

Apply offer code 
'TESLA-DINING' 

for applicable race days.

Select and purchase
your dining package.

After purchasing your dining package, Tesla Transfers Noosa will contact
you within 2 business days to arrange the details of your transfer, which

will be booked and paid for separately at the zoned package price.

Please contact us for assistance
https://www.sctc.com.au/contact/ 

https://www.sctc.com.au/race-days-events/
https://www.sctc.com.au/race-days-events/
https://www.sctc.com.au/race-days-events/
https://www.sctc.com.au/contact/
https://www.sctc.com.au/contact/


Sunday 16 June 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 14 July 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 21 July 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 11 August 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 18 August 2024
Noosa Cup Day
(Package Differs)

BOOK NOW

Wednesday 21 August 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 1 September 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 8 September 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 29 September 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 20 October 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 27 October 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 10 November 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 16 November 2024 TAB Mooloolaba Cup Day 
(Premium Package)

BOOK NOW

Sunday 24 November 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 1 December 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 8 December 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 15 December 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

Sunday 22 December 2024 Sunshine Coast Raceday BOOK NOW

DATE EVENT

Sunday 15 September 2024 BOOK NOWPink Ribbon Raceday
(Package Differs)


